

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contracts: 8085 - 8085 All Contract Items

Contract: 8085 VALLEY PROTEINS BOILER BUILDING PAVING

| <u>PHASE CODE</u> | <u>DESCRIPTION</u> | <u>UNIT</u> | <u>QUANTITY</u> | <u>UNIT PRICE</u> | <u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u> |
|-------------------|----------------------------------|-------------|-----------------|----------------------------------|------------------------|
| 1000 | Mobilization | LS | 0 | 0.00000 | 3,500.00 |
| 1010 | Engineering | LS | 0 | 0.00000 | 1,800.00 |
| 2010 | Excavate & Fingrade Subgrade ALL | CY | 360 | 60.00000 | 21,600.00 |
| 5011 | 9.5 HMA Surface ALL 2-Inch | TON | 250 | 125.00000 | 31,250.00 |
| 5012 | 19mm HMA Base ALL 4-Inch | TON | 500 | 95.00000 | 47,500.00 |
| 5020 | Excavte | TON | 900 | 75.00000 | 67,500.00 |
| | | | | Total for Contract 8085 : | 173,150.00 |